
N1258 WHITE RIVER RD, WAUTOMA, WI, 54982-6818
https://www.adashunjones.com

N1258 WHITE
RIVER RD,
WAUTOMA, WI,
54982-6818

$265,500

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. White River Lake turn-key home. Fresh, neat, clean
with south facing exposure & your very own island included. Features 4BR, 2BA, hickory kit
cabinetry, hardwood flring, master bath, walk-ins, scenic waterfront viewing from large deck, a
full basement, att garage, detached garage (28×40), & blacktop drive. You will love...

A.J.
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1700 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Free Standing,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1500

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 200 Tax Amount: 3136

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Lower White River

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X15 Main

Bedroom 2 9X13 Main

Bedroom 3 10X11 Main

Bedroom 4 13X14 Lower

Family Room 10X20 Lower

Kitchen 12X14 Main

Living Room 17X19 Main

Dining Room 8X10 Main

Other Room 4X6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Stubbed for Bath

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: A.J. McCaskey Agent Email: ajmccaskey1@gmail.com


